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
$400 + 1/3 utilities . Free parking. 877-6528

BRIGHT 2 bedroom basement apt., handy to GO,
appliances, parking, $750 inclusive, call 877-6208
after 5:30pm

ERIN - Erinlea apartments, 2 bedrooms. Available
immediately. Call Linda at 519-833-7137

GEORGETOWN - 1 bedroom apartment, private
entrance, yard, laundry. Includes heat/water/parking.
Available Jan. 1st. $600 + hydro. references. Call
853-1242.

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt. $675 per month
.all utilities included. avail. Feb. 1st. Call 877-8358
after 6 P.M.

e D _mET T = e

GEORGETOWN: Large clean 2 bedroom, with |

hardwood floors, fridge, stove, utilities, parking
included. 60 Raylawn Cres., asking $796., available
Feb. 1st, call 451-7618.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom close to Go and
downtown, $620. Heat and water included,hydro extra.
Leave message. 8774264

water included, hydro extra. Close to Go and
downtown $510. month, leave message. 8774264

GEORGETOWN 3 bedroom apt. in triplex, available
Mar. 1, fridge, stove, utilities included. Private
entrance. Call 877-2651

HILLSBURGH - character one bedroom apartment
in renovated historic building. No smoking, no pets,
$525. plus hydro. Will furnish. Call Heather (519)-

| 855-6120 or (519) 8532086

ONE and two apartments with box stalls available
immediately . Also 4 bedroom house $1150 month.
Call 519 833-9478.

ONE and Two bedroom apartments, now
avail.,appliances, convenient location. No pets .
First and last . Call 450-8517 Now.

RIVER Rd. area.Shared accommodation, 3 bedroom
townhouse all facilities. $350. month 873-3124

Rockwood - $495., 1 bedroom apt. 2nd floor; 2
bedroom apt. private entrance main floor, $750.
covered porch, spacious rooms. Utilities included in
all apartments. Irene 519-836-1072 or 519-856-

4900

SILVERCREEK Towers in Old Georgetown, 2 & 3
bedroom apts. for rent. Call 873-8080

SOMETHING Different - Bunkhouse / Cabin in the
country,wildlife,deer,coyote,fox,rabbit,squirrel,birds
& others. $500. month first and last required ,hydro
only extra. Grass cutting ,snowplowing,spring
water,stove & fridge no charge. Terra Cotta/Caledon
area - looking for mature single person who appreciate
all. 877-1195

Condominiums
for rent

SANDS -1 bedroom, 2 baths, 5 appliances, drapes,
indoor parking, pool, fitness,workshop. Many extras.
877-8953

ONE bedroom-Sands, drapes, 5 appliances pool,
indoor parking, many extras, $850. Avail. Jan. 31.

877-8953.
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Houses for rent

Y decorated” Georgetown, large two
bedroom, main floor of house with sunroom, large
deck and yard. Hardwood floors, broadloom,
venetian blinds, fridge, stove, utilities, maintenance
and parking included.No pets. $850 per month.
Available February 1. 452-7740 , 453-7464.

2 bedroom house - large yard, walk to Go train. $800
+ utilities . Phone Rod 877 - 5165.

Georgetown - 3+1 bedroom bungalow, with large
detached garage, 3 appliances. Avail Feb. 1. $1100.
per month, first and last required. Phone after 5. (519)
855-6342

4 bedroom house, fully renovated, large bank
bam,near Trafalgar Rd.,$1100. per month. Avail. Mar.
15. Call Damien (519) 853-2074

A cozy 2 year old, 3 bedroom with garage, 10
minutes north of Milton. Country kitchen, effective
rent $950. no dogs please. 519-853-4875
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ERIN, bright & spacious, 2 bedroom apt. in duplex.
Large yard, references, $650. month. Martha
Summers, 877-5165

EXECUTIVE Rentals Caledon : 3 bedroom formal
LR & DR: 5 bedroom bungalow 2 car garage
finished basement. References, no dogs, first and
last . $1300 + utilities. Martha Summers A.F. Johnson
& Assoc. 877- 5165.

GEORGETOWN, $1095., detached 3 bedroom, 1
1/2 garage, finished basement, 452-7272, Pat Ferri,
Sales Rep. Countrywide All Pro. Inc.
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ACTON- Beautifully decorated, 3 bedroom, 2 bath,
pool, garage, free snow removal, fireplaces, a lovely
home, $1200. month plus utilities. (519) 853—-1028
ask for Paul

UPPER floor, new 2 bedroom bungalow,walkout
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